manage2sail.com

Nationale wedstrijd Optimist en Cadet

Results

R —

[overtresus o

Nr

N

© N o a b w

10
1"
12
13

14
15

16
17

Sail Number
BEL 9836

BEL 8997

BEL 9038
BEL 7355
BEL 9575
BEL 100004
BEL 9369
BEL 9960

BEL 8326
BEL 9212
GBR 8846
BEL 9854
BEL 9416

BEL 9965
BEL 9839

GBR 9754
BEL 9376

Scoring System : Low Point
vijRating System : One Design
Discard(s) after race : 4;

Team
Elias KERRE

Oliver BRANDS

Marie BASTENS
Engida den HARTIGH
Miguel TORO

Astrid VANDAELE
Leena de BLENDE
Briek BOONE

Aurélie BOVEN

Aron KERRE

Emilie WINAND
David TORO

Yarne GOETGEBUER

Lore STROOBANDT
Joppe PATTYN

Willemijn CAMMAER
Cyriel DEBRUYNE

Club
BZ...

GA
RY...

RY...
RN...
RY...
RY...
RB...

RY...
BZ...
RY...
RN...
WOsSs

RY...
RY...

RB...
WOSs

Boat Type Hdcp.

12' Dinghy

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

T
3.0

12.0

12.0
15.0
16.0
21.0
23.0
25.0

26.0
27.0
32.0
39.0
40.0

42.0
43.0

45.0
45.0

3.0
12.0

12.0
15.0
16.0
21.0
23.0
25.0

26.0
27.0
32.0
39.0
40.0

42.0
43.0

45.0
45.0

R1
1.0

7.0

6.0
3.0
5.0
9.0
4.0
20

8.0
10.0
14.0
15.0
12.0

13.0
11.0

16.0

18.0
DNF

R2
1.0

3.0

2.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
5.0

12.0
6.0

11.0
15.0
10.0

16.0
14.0

17.0
13.0

Final results
Published : Sun 3 Oct 2021 18:3«

R3
1.0

20

4.0
8.0
3.0
5.0
10.0

18.0
DNC
6.0

11.0
7.0
9.0

18.0
DNC
13.0
18.0
DNC
12.0

14.0


https://www.manage2sail.com/en-BE/event/e30046e4-c073-46d0-b3df-03b5327e5d9a#!results
https://www.manage2sail.com/en-BE

