

Nationale wedstrijd Optimist en Cadet

Results

 Scoring System : Low Point
 Rating System : One Design
 Discard(s) after race : 4;

 Final results
 Published : Sun 3 Oct 2021 18:3

Nr	Sail Number	Team	Club	Boat Type	Hdcp.	T	N	R1	R2	R3
1	BEL 9836	Elias KERRE	BZ...			3.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	1.0
2	BEL 8997	Oliver BRANDS	VVW	12' Dinghy GA		12.0	12.0	7.0	3.0	2.0
3	BEL 9038	Marie BASTENS	RY...	Cadet		12.0	12.0	6.0	2.0	4.0
4	BEL 7355	Engida den HARTIGH	RY...	Cadet		15.0	15.0	3.0	4.0	8.0
5	BEL 9575	Miguel TORO	RN...	Cadet		16.0	16.0	5.0	8.0	3.0
6	BEL 100004	Astrid VANDAELE	RY...	Cadet		21.0	21.0	9.0	7.0	5.0
7	BEL 9369	Leena de BLENDE	RY...	Cadet		23.0	23.0	4.0	9.0	10.0
8	BEL 9960	Briek BOONE	RB...	Cadet		25.0	25.0	2.0	5.0	18.0 DNC
9	BEL 8326	Aur�lie BOVEN	RY...	Cadet		26.0	26.0	8.0	12.0	6.0
10	BEL 9212	Aron KERRE	BZ...			27.0	27.0	10.0	6.0	11.0
11	GBR 8846	Emilie WINAND	RY...			32.0	32.0	14.0	11.0	7.0
12	BEL 9854	David TORO	RN...	Cadet		39.0	39.0	15.0	15.0	9.0
13	BEL 9416	Yarne GOETGEBUER	WOS			40.0	40.0	12.0	10.0	18.0 DNC
14	BEL 9965	Lore STROOBANDT	RY...	Cadet		42.0	42.0	13.0	16.0	13.0
15	BEL 9839	Joppe PATTYN	RY...			43.0	43.0	11.0	14.0	18.0 DNC
16	GBR 9754	Willemijn CAMMAER	RB...	Cadet		45.0	45.0	16.0	17.0	12.0
17	BEL 9376	Cyriel DEBRUYNE	WOS			45.0	45.0	18.0 DNF	13.0	14.0